K82D - Mini Notebook Type Keyboard with Trackball
Heng Yu Technology (HK) Limited
Room 1003-4, HSH Mongkok Plaza, 800 Nathan Road (Prince Edward MTR Station, Exit A), Hong Kong
Phone: +852-23941852 Fax: +852-23941865
Website: http://www.hengyu-tech.com Email: hy_sales@hengyu-tech.com
Key Features
 Mini notebook layout
 Light Weight
 Good tactile feeling as the notebook
key type
 Laser-engraved keycaps [beige color]
or High quality UV silk screen printed
keycaps [black color]
 With internal metal plate to enhance
the protection against ESD
 Interface: USB or PS/2.
 Two sizes of touchpad available
 Support multi-country layouts
 Dimensions are compatible to Cherry
G84-4400 keyboard
 Ideal input device for applications in
POS and Industrial Production Control
Technical Data
[Electronics]
Power supply
PS/2: +5V/DC 10%
USB: +5V/DC 10%
Current input
PS/2: <100mA
USB: <100mA
Interface
USB
PS/2
[Mechanical]
Number of keys
82: US layout
83: European layout
Individual key life cycle: 5 million key strokes
Mouse
Diameter: 16mm
Resolution: 130 dpi
Trackball Speed: 5 ~ 200mm/sec
Life: 50M
[Others]
Storage temperature: -40C to +60C
Operating temperature: 0C to +50C
Operating humidity: 20% to 90%
Dimensions: 370 x 139 x 20 mm